Walk, Jog, Run, Athletics, Triathlon, Orienteering Events in Moray 2018
· Every week Parkrun at Cooper Park, Elgin at 9.30am
Mon 1st January – Buckie Sair Heidi Fun Run, Buckie
Tues 2nd January – Moray Roadrunners Hangover Run, Miltonduff
Sat 13th January – Moravian Orienteering Saturday League, Mayne Woods, Elgin
Sat 27th January – North District Cross Country League, Thurso
Sat 10th February – North District Cross Country League, Grant Park, Forres
Sat 17th February - Moravian Orienteering Saturday League, Darnaway
Sun 18th February – Kinloss to Lossie Half Marathon
Sun 4th March – Nairn 10km (Northern Scot Series)
Sat 10th March – D33 UltraMarathon, Aberdeen
Sun 11th March – Inverness Half Marathon
Sat 17th March - Moravian Orienteering Saturday League, Dufftown
Sat 17th March – British Masters Cross Country Championships, Forres
Sun 25th March – Run Garioch, Inverurie
Sun 1st April – Moray Road Runners 10km (Northern Scot Series)
Sun 8th April – Glenlivet 10km
Sun 15th April – Buckie 10km and 3km junior fun run
Sat 21st April - Moravian Orienteering Saturday League, Oakenhead near Lossiemouth
Sat 21st and Sun 22nd April – Run Balmoral (various events)
Sun 22nd April – London Marathon
Sun 29th April – Stirling Scottish Marathon
Sat 19th May – Cairngorm to Coast, Cairngorms to Lossiemouth
Sun 20th May – Gordon Castle Highland Games 10k, Fochabers
Sat 26th and Sun 27th May – Scottish Orienteering Championships, Nairn and Roseisle
Sun 27th May – Edinburgh Marathon
Sun 10th June – Nairn 10 mile Road Race and Fun Run
Sat 23rd June - Moravian Orienteering Saturday League, Findhorn
Sun 24th June – Glen Moray Bike Ride
Wed 18th July – Dufftown 5 mile/5 hills
Sun 22nd July – Fochabers Gala Jean Carr Hill Race (approx. 5 miles)
Sun 29th July – Fort William Marathon
Sat 25th Aug – Speyside Way Ultra
Sat 1st Sept – Huntly Room to Run Races
Sat 15th Sept - Moravian Orienteering Saturday League, Loch Na Bo near Lhanbryde
Sun 16th September – Dufftown 5km
Sun 23rd September – Loch Ness Marathon and Festival of Running
[bookmark: _GoBack]Sat 20th October – The Dramathon, Speyside 
Sun 28th October – Monumental Challenge, Winding Walks Car Park, Fochabers (approx. 5 mile trail run)
Sat 17th Nov - Moravian Orienteering Saturday League, Culbin at Wellhill
Sat 8th Dec - Moravian Orienteering Saturday League, Cooper Park Elgin
